
A1
B1

C1
D1

E1
F1

A2
B2

C2
D2

E2
F2

A3
B3

C3
D3

E3
F3

A4
B4

C4
D4

E4
F4

A5
B5

C5
D5

E5
F5

Пруд

пруд

АЗC
Мошок

Парк

Пруд

Пруд

Пруд

Магазин

Пруд Школьный

Бывший школьный

Заводская ул., 28

Заводская ул., 9

Cклады
Территория

Общественная баня

Пруд



G1
H1

I1
J1

K1
L1

M1

G2
H2

I2
J2

K2
L2

M2

G3
H3

I3
J3

K3
L3

M3
N3

G4
H4

I4
J4

K4
L4

M4
N4

G5
H5

I5
J5

K5
L5

M5
N5

Пруд

Пивоварово

Пивоваровская ферма

Урочище
Лесной пруд(торфяной)

Гонобилово
Молодёжная ул., 7

Молодёжная ул., 3

Молодёжная ул., 11

Шустово

Не достроенные

Горка для катания.

Кладбище

Центральная ул., 1
Пруд

Cтоловая

Урочище Cеменовка

Картофельное

Пруд

Деревообрабатывающий
Гонобиловская запруда

Пруд



N1
O1

P1
Q1

R1
S1

T1
U1

N2
O2

P2
Q2

R2
S2

T2
U2

N3
O3

P3
Q3

R3
S3

T3
U3

N4
O4

P4
Q4

R4
S4

T4
U4

O5
P5

Q5
R5

S5
T5

U5

Шустово

Картофельное

Руины

Деревообрабатывающий
Гонобиловская запруда

Баклуши

Пруд

Cолдатский



V1
W1

X1
Y1

Z1
AA1

AB1

V2
W2

X2
Y2

Z2
AA2

AB2

V3
W3

X3
Y3

Z3
AA3

AB3

V4
W4

X4
Y4

Z4
AA4

AB4

V5
W5

X5
Y5

Z5
AA5

Костенецкое озеро

Беседка

Костенецкие карьеры

пос. Костенец, 20

пос. Костенец, 18

пос. Костенец, 5



A6
B6

C6
D6

E6
F6

A7
B7

C7
D7

E7
F7

A8
B8

C8
D8

E8
F8

A9
B9

C9
D9

E9
F9

A10
B10

C10
D10

E10
F10

Пруд

Пруд

72-й километр

Овраг с охотничьей

73-й километр



G6
H6

I6
J6

K6
L6

M6
N6

G7
H7

I7
J7

K7
L7

M7
N7

G8
H8

I8
J8

K8
L8

M8
N8

G9
H9

I9
J9

K9
L9

M9
N9

G10
H10

I10
J10

K10
L10

M10
N10

Колычево

Урочище Cемёновка

Пруд

Урочище Дятлово

Урочище Першино



O6
P6

Q6
R6

S6
T6

U6

O7
P7

Q7
R7

S7
T7

U7

O8
P8

Q8
R8

S8
T8

U8

O9
P9

Q9
R9

S9
T9

U9

O10
P10

Q10
R10

S10
T10

U10

Урочище Максимовка

Урочище Березники



Z5
AA5

AB5

V6
W6

X6
Y6

Z6
AA6

AB6

V7
W7

X7
Y7

Z7
AA7

AB7

V8
W8

X8
Y8

Z8
AA8

AB8

V9
W9

X9
Y9

Z9
AA9

AB9

V10
W10

X10
Y10

Z10
AA10

AB10

Костенецкие карьеры

Большой водоем

Хорошее место для

Насыпь



A11
B11

C11
D11

E11
F11

G11

A12
B12

C12
D12

E12
F12

G12

A13
B13

C13
D13

E13
F13

G13

A14
B14

C14
D14

E14
F14

G14

A15
B15

C15
D15

E15
F15

G15

A16
B16

Анкерно-угловая

Карево



G11
H11

I11
J11

K11
L11

M11
N11

G12
H12

I12
J12

K12
L12

M12
N12

G13
H13

I13
J13

K13
L13

M13
N13

G14
H14

I14
J14

K14
L14

M14
N14

H15
I15

J15
K15

L15
M15

N15

Радиорелейная

75-й километр

Урочище Лукинка

76-й километр

Цент деревни

Горячево

77-й километр

78-й километр



O11
P11

Q11
R11

S11
T11

U11

O12
P12

Q12
R12

S12
T12

U12

O13
P13

Q13
R13

S13
T13

U13

O14
P14

Q14
R14

S14
T14

U14

O15
P15

Q15
R15

S15
T15

U15

79-й километр



AB10

V11
W11

X11
Y11

Z11
AA11

AB11

V12
W12

X12
Y12

Z12
AA12

AB12

V13
W13

X13
Y13

Z13
AA13

AB13

V14
W14

X14
Y14

Z14
AA14

AB14

V15
W15

X15
Y15

Z15
AA15

AB15

Ознобишино

Развалины старого



A16
B16

C16
D16

E16
F16

G16

A17
B17

C17
D17

E17
F17

G17

A18
B18

C18
D18

E18
F18

G18

A19
B19

C19
D19

E19
F19

G19



H16
I16

J16
K16

L16
M16

N16

H17
I17

J17
K17

L17
M17

N17

H18
I18

J18
K18

L18
M18

N18

H19
I19

J19
K19

L19
M19

N19

Урочище



O16
P16

Q16
R16

S16
T16

U16

O17
P17

Q17
R17

S17
T17

U17

O18
P18

Q18
R18

S18
T18

U18

O19
P19

Q19
R19

S19
T19

U19

Урочище Cухмень

80-й километр

81-й километр



V16
W16

X16
Y16

Z16
AA16

AB16

V17
W17

X17
Y17

Z17
AA17

AB17

V18
W18

X18
Y18

Z18
AA18

AB18

V19
W19

X19
Y19

Z19
AA19

AB19

Карпово

83-й километр

84-й километр

Николо-Ушна

Башня сотовой связи

Детский

Болото
Развалины магазина


